SCHOOL CALENDAR

2008 — 2009 CALENDAR

The following days are holidays or No School days. Reminders of these dates will be published in
the Bear Essentials’ Monthly Bulletin.

2008

FIRST SEMESTER

Friday, August 22 -

New Parent/Student Orientation, 1:00

Monday, August 25

Begin First Quarter and First Semester Grades 1 -5

Thursday, August 28

Open House 1:30 — 2:30

Menday, September 1

Labor Day — Federal Holiday

Tuesday, September 2

First Day of School for Kindergarten

Friday, September 12

Prof. Development Day — No school for siudents

Friday, October 10

Prof. Development Day ~ No school for siudents

Monday, October 13

Columbus Day — Federal Holiday

Thursday, October 30

End of First Quarter

Friday, Octaber 31

No school for students — teacher work day

Thursday & Friday November 6 - 7

Parent Conference Days — No school for students

Tuesday, November 11

Veterans Day — Federal Holiday

Thursday, November 27

Thanksgiving — Federal Holiday

Friday, November 28

Thanksgiving — Recess Day

Monday, December 22

Begin Winter Recess

Thursday, December 25

Federal Holiday (Christmas — December 25)

2009

SECOND SEMESTER

Monday, January 5

Instruction Resumes

Friday, January 16

Prof. Development Day — No school for students

Monday, January 19

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day — Federal Haliday

Thursday, January 22

End of Second Quarter and First Semester

Friday, January 23

Na school far students — teacher work day

Monday, January 28

Begin Third Quarter and Second Semester

Monday, February 16

Presidents’ Day — Federal Holiday

Mon. — Thursday, 9-13 March

TerraNova Testing (Grades 3-5)

Thursday, March 26

Science Fair

Thursday, April 2

End of Third Quarter

Friday, April 3

No school for students — teacher work day

Monday, April 6 - 12

Begin Spring Recess

Monday, April 13

Instruction Resumes — Begin Fourth Quarter

Friday, April 17

Parent Conferences — No school for students

Friday, May 22

Partfolio Day -- No school for students

Maonday, May 25

Memorial Day — Federal Holiday

Friday, June 6

Field Day @ Aukamm ES

Thursday, June 11

End of Fourth Quarier and Second Semester

Friday, June 12

No school for students — teacher work day




